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PROPOSED VALVE BOX
PROPOSED VALVE CHAMBER
PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT
PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
PROPOSED STORM SEWER MANHOLE
PROPOSED CATCHBASIN MANHOLE
PROPOSED CATCHBASIN

PROPOSED DEPRESSED CURB LOCATIOND.C.

PROPOSED BARRIER CURB
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EXISTING ELEVATION AT LOT CORNER
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TERRACING 3:1 SLOPE MAXIMUM
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN)

ENGINEERED FILL REQUIRED

DIRECTION OF EMERGENCY OVERLAND FLOW

HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT.

OVERLAND SPILL LOCATION

UNDERSIDE OF FOOTING ELEVATIONUSF=97.00

TWSI LOCATION AS PER CITY STD
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DIRECTION OF OVERLAND FLOW

ACCESS LANES AND LOCAL RESIDENTIAL ROADWAYS
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400mm OPSS GRANULAR B TYPE I OR II

DRIVEWAYS AND CAR ONLY PARKING

50mm HL3 OR SUPERPAVE 12.5 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE

150 OPSS GRANULAR 'A' BASE

300 OPSS GRANULAR 'B' TYPE I OR II

RISER COUNT AND DIMENSION - STACKED TOWNS

3R = 0.45m  TO  0.54m

4R = 0.60m  TO  0.72m

5R = 0.75m  TO  0.90m

6R = 0.90m  TO  1.08m

7R = 1.05m  TO  1.26m

8R = 1.20m  TO  1.44m

9R = 1.35m  TO  1.62m

D
07

-1
2-

21
-0

22
4

PLAN No. 18668
N


		2023-06-01T08:41:08-0400
	Karin Smadella




